MODEL CAPACITY RESOLUTION PLATFORM SIZE
JAC-929-30 30kg 1g, 2g, 5g/*10g 420mm x 520mm
JAC-929-60 60kg 5g,10g/*20g 420mm x 520mm
JAC-929-150 150kg 10g/*50g 420mm x 520mm
JAC-929-280 280kg 20g/*100g 420mm x 520mm
JAC-929-300 300kg 20g/*100g 420mm x 520mm
Extra large base
JAC-939-300 300kg 20g/*100g 600mm x 800mm
JAC-939-600 600kg 50g/*200g 600mm x 800mm
specifications
• Available in 6 different capacities
• Rugged heavy duty baseworks
• Extra large base in 300kg & 600kg